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Questions

The span of a standard parabola depends upon

wWi3=

Question Image

The coefficient of x!0in the expansion (x3+3/x2)10is

Question Image

A and B throw a dice. The probability that A's throw is not greater then B's is

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

cose/ 2 =

The sum of first 60 natural numbers is

Forz -2, 1+3+5+......+(2n+5)

The set of ordered pairs (x,y) such that ax+ by < ¢, and (x,y) such that ax + by>0, are called

Period of Tangent function is

Which of the following is a factor of X3- 3x2+ 2x- 6

Answers Choice

A. x
a
-y
. y2
0
1

w
. W<sup>2</sup>

Dom» DOow

1700

17023
17027
17010

o

2x-3x+cC
X<sup>2</sup>- 3x + ¢

5/12
7112
1/6
1/2

1

. A finite non-empty set
Null set

.Bothaand b

. None of these

DOw» OO DOWP Op

1830
3660
1640
1770

(n+2)<sup>2</sup>
(n-2)<sup>2</sup>
2n+1

(n+3)<sup>2</sup>
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Half planes
Boundary

. Linear Inequalities
. Feasible regions

ooOwp>

A.0°

B. -<span style="color: rgb(34, 34,
34); font-family: &quot;Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 24px; text-
align: center; background-color:
rgb(255, 255, 248);"><i>m</i></span>
C. <span style="color: rgh(34, 34, 34);
font-family: &quot; Times New
Roman&quot;; font-size: 24px; text-
align: center; background-color:
rgb(255, 255, 248);"><i>m</i></span>
D. 2<span style="color: rgb(34, 34,
34); font-family: &quot;Times New

Roman&quot;; font-size: 24px; text-
align: center; background-color:
rgb(255, 255, 248);"><i>m</i></span>

A x+2
B.x+3
C.x-3
D.x-4
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Question Image

O setis the of all sets

If the matrices A and B are conformable for multiplication then (AB)t=

In quadratic equation f(x) = ax2,if a >0, then the graph of parabola

The multiplicative inverse of x such that x=0 is

B. Union
C. Universal
D. Intersection

A. AB
B. A<sup>t</sup>B<sup>t</sup>

D. A<sup>t</sup>B

B. Opens down

C. close up

D. symmetric w.r.t.x.axis
A. -x

C.1/x
D.0



